
Prices include delivery on orders over £150 123

STEP LADDERS

TRADE 
SWING 
BACK 
STEPS

TRADE 
PLATFORM 
STEPS

Designed to comply 
with BS EN 131. 
Especially for the 
tradesman and 
carrying the relevant 
British standard.  
A super rugged step 
built to last but light 
enough for all use. 
 
• Class 2 kitemark. 
• Double rivetted 

treads. 
• Double braced legs. 
• Double braced  

horn end. 
• Deep non slip treads. 
• Non slip safety feet.

Industrial platform 
steps with the  
BS EN 131 Safety 
features. Larger and 
more comfortable 
working platform  
320 x 345mm giving 
room for the broadest 
user. Can have as 
extra, handrails 
and/or bucket hooks 
at a small extra cost.

Open  
ht mm 

795 
1010 
1235 
1445 
1680 
2135 
2555

Closed  
ht mm 

901 
1114 
1380 
1620 
1860 
2340 
2815

Weight  
kg 
3.5 
5 

5.5 
6 

7.5 
9 

11.5

No  
treads 

3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
9 
11

 PRICE 
 £112.50  
 £133.50  
 £142.50  
 £168.53  
 £172.00  
 £207.00  
 £241.00 

 REF 
BSBP3 
BSBP4 
BSBP5 
BSBP6 
BSBP7 
BSBP8 

BSBP10 
BSBP12

O/H m  
open 
1215 
1435 
1665 
1875 
2090 
2310 
2730 
3180

Closed  
ht mm 
1360 
1600 
1840 
2080 
2320 
2560 
3010 
3505

Platform  
ht mm 

575 
800 

1025 
1240 
1445 
1680 
2120 
2570

Weight  
kg 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

9.5 
12 

14.5

Treads  
inc plat 

3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

10 
12

 PRICE 
 £157.50  
 £173.50  
 £184.00  
 £195.00  
 £216.00  
 £229.00  
 £264.00  
 £300.50 

No of 
treads 

3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8

Approx working  
height m 

3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8

Platform 
height m 

0.65 
0.88 
1.12 
1.36 
1.59 
1.82

Closed 
height m 

0.65 
0.88 
1.12 
1.36 
1.59 
1.82

Weight 
kg 
4.2 
5.2 
6.2 
7.2 
8.2 
9.2

PRICE  
 £86.03  

 £105.00  
 £118.78  
 £138.43  
 £155.31  
 £174.96 

 REF 
BSBB4 
BSBB5 
BSBB6 
BSBB7 
BSBB8 

BSBB10 
BSBB12

REF  
1211-023 
1211-024 
1211-025 
1211-026 
1211-027 
1211-028

Aluminium stepladder suitable for 
professional and domestic use. 
 
• 150kg max load. 
• The stow away work tray keeps 

tools and materials accessible 
whilst you work, for loads up to 
12kg (26lbs). 

• Twin safety handrails. 
• Non-slip steel platform  

and extra deep treads. 
• Approved to the latest  

EN131 Standard. 
• Large non-slip rubber feet.

WORKSTATION 
STEPLADDER

No of treads 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7

Platform height mm 
570 
800 

1020 
1240 
1470

Weight kg 
5.3 
6.1 
7.0 
9.4 

11.00

PRICE 
 £136.92  
 £156.44  
 £165.41  
 £180.09  
 £202.10 

REF 
7050318L 
7050418L 
7050518L 
7050618L 
7050718L

MAXI PLATFORM STEPS

Designed for frequent use the  
Maxi aluminium platform step ladder’s 
deep treads are secured using 
‘Duraclimb’ spun-rung technology to 
provide the strongest possible 
mechanical connection for regular use. 
 
• Featuring tough spun-rung ‘Duraclimb’ 

technology for intensive use. 
• Comfortable 75 degree safe  

climbing angle. 

 
 
• Large 110mm deep steps for  

fatigue-free standing. 
• High strength nylon components 

reduce wear and tear. 
• Spacious storage tray for  

material and tools. 
• 5-year warranty. 
• Max load 150kg. 
• EN131 Professional.

The 
safe 

workman's 
choice!

Our expert says


